## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2187

Page 6, line 11, remove "in the United States, including a licensed or"

Page 6, remove line 12

Page 6, line 13, replace "includes the provision of" with "or otherwise authorized under the laws of any state to provide"

Page 6, line 13, remove "for the purpose of treating or"

Page 6, line 14, replace "managing" with "to treat or manage"

Page 6, line 18, after the first "a" insert "master's or"

Page 16, line 8, replace "pursing" with "pursuing"

Page 16, line 9, after the second "of" insert "no"

Renumber accordingly